Stock
Brothers Cars

Volkswagen Beetle 1.9 TDi 3dr | Sep 2010

2 keys
full service history

Vehicle Features

2 outer rear head restraints, 3 Point rear seatbelts (2 seats only),
3 spoke steering wheel, 12V power point front, ABS,
Alarm/interior protection/remote central locking, Blue instrument
lighting, Body coloured bumpers, Body colour electric adjustable
heated door mirrors, Carpet mats, Cigar lighter, Curtain airbags,
Door mirror integrated indicators, Door side impact protection,
Driver/front passenger seat height adjustment, Driver/passenger
active head restraints, Driver/passenger illuminated sunvisor
mirrors, Driver and passenger airbags, Dust/pollen filters, Easy
entry slide seats (access to rear seats), EDL + ASR, Electric front
windows, Electric headlight height adjuster, Electronic engine
immobiliser, ESP, Exterior temperature gauge, Flower vase,
Front and rear cupholders, Front centre armrest/storage, Front
seatback pockets, Front seatbelt pretensioners, Front seat side
impact airbags, Full size steel spare wheel, Fully galvanised
body, Heated rear window, Heat insulating tinted glass,
Height/reach adjust steering wheel, High level third brake light,
Isofix child seat preparation, Manual air conditioning, PAS,
Passenger airbag deactivation system, Rear reading lights x 2,
Remote interior fuel flap and boot opener, Removable luggage
cover, Rigid safety cell with front and rear crumple zones, Roof
aerial, Service interval indicator

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

Unit 1 2-10 Sandown Road Belfast, Belfast, BT5 6GY
07974 300269

£3,200

131327

Diesel

Manual

Blue

1896

143

F (£215 p/a)

Hatchback

13E

ERZ7960
4129mm
1721mm
1498mm
5
209L
1720KG
350KG
41.5MPG
61.4MPG
52.3MPG
55L
5 SPEED
112MPH
11.5s
103.3BHP



