

## **Volkswagen Beetle 1.9 TDi 3dr | Sep 2010 SORRY NOW SOLD**

£2,999







2 keys great service history

## **Vehicle Features**

2 outer rear head restraints, 3 Point rear seatbelts (2 seats only), 3 spoke steering wheel, 12V power point front, ABS, Alarm/interior protection/remote central locking, Blue instrument lighting, Body coloured bumpers, Body colour electric adjustable heated door mirrors, Carpet mats, Cigar lighter, Curtain airbags, Door mirror integrated indicators, Door side impact protection, Driver/front passenger seat height adjustment, Driver/passenger active head restraints, Driver/passenger illuminated sunvisor mirrors, Driver and passenger airbags, Dust/pollen filters, Easy entry slide seats (access to rear seats), EDL + ASR, Electric front windows, Electric headlight height adjuster, Electronic engine immobiliser, ESP, Exterior temperature gauge, Flower vase, Front and rear cupholders, Front centre armrest/storage, Front seatback pockets, Front seatbelt pretensioners, Front seat side impact airbags, Full size steel spare wheel, Fully galvanised body, Heated rear window, Heat insulating tinted glass, Height/reach adjust steering wheel, High level third brake light, Isofix child seat preparation, Manual air conditioning, PAS, Passenger airbag deactivation system, Rear reading lights x 2, Remote interior fuel flap and boot opener, Removable luggage cover, Rigid safety cell with front and rear crumple zones, Roof aerial, Service interval indicator

Miles:	131327
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Blue
Engine Size:	1896
CO2 Emission:	143
Tax Band:	F (£215 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	13E
Reg:	ERZ7960

## **Technical Specs**

## **DIMENSIONS**

Length:	4129mm
Width:	1721mm
Height:	1498mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	209L
Gross Weight:	1720KG
Max. Loading Weight:	350KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	41.5MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	61.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	52.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	55L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	112MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	11.5s
Engine Power BHP:	103.3BHP